
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Southern Greenland Discovery

Ship Swan Hellenic SH Diana
Date Tuesday, 21 May 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Halifax, NS to Reykjavik
Prices from £233 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£2796 PP

Balcony From

£4666 PP

Suite From

£7680 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 21/05/2024 HALIFAX NS Embark, Depart:

Wed 22/05/2024 DAY AT SEA

Thu 23/05/2024 ST JOHNS NL Arrive:

Fri 24/05/2024 ST ANTHONY NL Arrive:

Sat 25/05/2024 DAY AT SEA

Sun 26/05/2024 QAQORTOQ Arrive:

Mon 27/05/2024 QASSIARSUK BRATTAHLID Arrive:

Mon 27/05/2024 NARSARSUAQ Arrive:

Tue 28/05/2024 AAPPILATTOQ Arrive:

Tue 28/05/2024 CRUISE PRINS CHRISTIAN SUND Arrive:

Wed 29/05/2024 SKJOLDUNGEN Arrive:

Thu 30/05/2024 DAY AT SEA

Fri 31/05/2024 PATREKSFJORUR Arrive:

Sat 01/06/2024 REYKJAVIK Arrive: , Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

BALCONY (BD5) £4666 BALCONY (BD6) £4666

BALCONY (BM5) £4666 JUNIOR SUITE (JS) £7680

OCEANVIEW (OD4) £2796 OCEANVIEW (OM4) £2796

PREMIUM SUITE (PS) £8980 SUITE (SU) £8080

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


